HERCULES PAVING - FIXED HEAD
OUTDOOR
Rev. 05 - 12/25
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
pag.
1/3
This data sheet supersedes and replaces all previous ones. The information contained herein is accurate to our present knowledge.
Dakota Group S.a.S. assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to the information given. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change speci cations and models without prior
notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - tel. 045-6284080 - fax. 045-6284075 www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu o ufficio.tecnico@dakota.eu
1. CODE REGISTRY
Code Description Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg) Pkg / Pallet
TER09-1183/4F25 Fixed Head Hercules for 4 mm joint from 25 to 37 0,22 30 pcs. / 720 pcs.
TER09-1183/4F37 Fixed Head Hercules for 4 mm joint from 37 to 60 0,28 30 pcs. / 480 pcs.
TER09-1183/4F60 Fixed Head Hercules for 4 mm joint from 60 to 94 0,40 25 pcs. / 300 pcs.
TER09-1183/4F94 Fixed Head Hercules for 4 mm joint from 94 to 150 0,54 20 pcs. / 160 pcs.
TER09-1183/4F150 Fixed Head Hercules for 4 mm joint from 150 to 270 0,73 15 pcs. / 120 pcs.
TER09-1183/P120 Extension only for Hercules 150 - 270 h. 120 0,18 30 pcs. / 1.200 pcs.
TER09-1283CHI Adjustment key for Hercules - 0,20 1 pc. / -
MATERIAL Made of PP (polypropylene).
INDEX
1. Code registry

Dakota Group S.a.S. assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to the information given. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change speci cations and models without prior
notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - tel. 045-6284080 - fax. 045-6284075 www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu o ufficio.tecnico@dakota.eu
Code Description Unit Price
Dak.D.TER09.1183/4Fxxx
Supply and installation of adjustable support fixed head “Hercules”, for paving.
Dimensions from min. 25 to max. 390 mm (depending on the model used).
Available in black colour
Made of polypropylene
Used in external areas, terraces, pavements.
pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1183/4F25 Hercules with fixed head from 25 to 37 mm and base diameter of 210 mm..................................................................................................... pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1183/4F37 Hercules with fixed head  from 37 to 60 mm and base diameter of  210 mm.................................................................................................. pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1183/4F60 Hercules with fixed head  from 60 a 94 mm and base diameter of  230 mm................................................................................................. pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1183/4F94 Hercules with fixed head  from 94 a 150 mm and base diameter of  230 mm................................................................................................ pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1183/4F150 Hercules with fixed head  from  150 a 270 mm and base diameter of 230 mm............................................................................................. pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1283/P120 Extension h.120mm in polypropylene compatible with Hercules support 150, TER09-1183/1F150 .................................................... pc. -
Dak.D.TER09.1283/P120 Adjustment key for Hercules .............................................................................................................................................................................................................. pc. -
6. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
12
0